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POPOVICH, JEFFREY VS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF

2010MR000084 1\ THCARE AND FAMILY

SERVICES, ET AL

TVPE MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY - JUDICIAL
REVIEW-ADMIN. PROCEEDINGS

FILED 03/17/2010
STATUS CLOSED - 01/26/2011

lof2 12/28/23,7:27 PM



2010MR000084 - Public Case Access

2 of 2
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Parties

Financial Summary.

Future Court Events

Previous Court Events

Date
01/26/2011

12/15/2010

07/21/2010

04/30/2010

04/30/2010

04/30/2010

03/24/2010

Room

201

201

201

203

203

203

201

Event Type/Result
STATUS - DISMISSAL

CONFERENCE -
SCHEDULING

CONFERENCE -
SCHEDULING

LEAVE - FILE ANSWER

LEAVE - FILE
APPEARANCE

STATUS - CHECK

MOTION

Charges / Sentences

No future Court Events for this case

Result
** DISMISSED - WITH
PREJUDICE

CONTINUED -
PLAINTIFFS MOTION

CONTINUED - STATUS

ALLOWED

ALLOWED

CONTINUED - STATUS

ALLOWED

Judge
MEYER

MEYER

MEYER

MEYER

MEYER

MEYER

MEYER
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Court Events

Judgments

Filed
01/26/2011

01/26/2011

12/15/2010

09/20/2010

09/20/2010

07/21/2010

05/13/2010

05/13/2010

04/30/2010

03/24/2010

03/24/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

PDECUMENRLS

Type
AGR

ORD
ORD
NOTF
RECBLM
ORD
ANS
NOTF
ORD
APE
ORD
COA
MOT
NOTM

SUMCM
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Parties

Charges / Sentences

Financial Summary.

Description
AGREEMENT

ORDER

ORDER

NOTICE - FILING
RECEIVED-BRIEF/LEGAL MEMORANDA-LR1.19C
ORDER

ANSWER

NOTICE - FILING
ORDER
APPEARANCE
ORDER
COMPLAINT
MOTION

NOTICE - MOTION

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL
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Paries Charges / Sentences

Court Events Documents
Judgments Financial Summary
Parties

Party Type Name

Last

DEFENDANT  ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF

HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY

SERVICES
DEFENDANT MARAM, BARRY S MARAM
DEFENDANT  WOODS, SHARON WOODS
DEFENDANT  CUNNINGHAM, KELLY CUNNINGHAM
DEFENDANT  WILLIAMS, COZETTA WILLIAMS
DEFENDANT  QUALITY LIVING INC
PLAINTIFF POPOVICH, JEFFREY POPOVICH

Officials

Official Type Full / Business Name Last
ATTORNEY FOR ILLINOIS ATTORNEY
DEFENDANT GENERAL
ATTORNEY FOR POPOVICH, THOMAS J, LAW
PLAINTIFF OFFICES OF POPOVICH
JUDGE ASSIGNED MEYER, THOMAS A MEYER

First

BARRY

SHARON

KELLY

COZETTA

JEFFREY

First

THOMAS

THOMAS

2 of 2
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Judgments

Court Events

Party

ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT
OF
HEALTHCARE
AND FAMILY
SERVICES

MARAM,
BARRY S

WOODS,
SHARON

CUNNINGHAM,
KELLY

WILLIAMS,
COZETTA

QUALITY
LIVING INC

Doecuments Parties

Financial Summary.

Party Type
DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

DEFENDANT

https://caseinfo.mchenrycountyil.gov/pca/Case View/2010MR000084 7s...

Summons Type
SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

Charges / Sentences

Summons
Date
03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

03/17/2010

Service
CERT

SERV

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

12/28/23,7:28 PM



	2010MR000084 - Court Events - Public Case Access
	2010MR000084 - Documents - Public Case Access
	2010MR000084 - Parties - Public Case Access
	2010MR000084 - Summons - Public Case Access

