

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2010MR000084****POPOVICH, JEFFREY VS  
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF  
HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY  
SERVICES, ET AL****TYPE MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY - JUDICIAL  
REVIEW-ADMIN. PROCEEDINGS****FILED 03/17/2010****STATUS CLOSED - 01/26/2011**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

## Future Court Events

No future Court Events for this case

## Previous Court Events

Date	Room	Event Type/Result	Result	Judge
01/26/2011	201	STATUS - DISMISSAL	** DISMISSED - WITH PREJUDICE	MEYER
12/15/2010	201	CONFERENCE - SCHEDULING	CONTINUED - PLAINTIFFS MOTION	MEYER
07/21/2010	201	CONFERENCE - SCHEDULING	CONTINUED - STATUS	MEYER
04/30/2010	203	LEAVE - FILE ANSWER	ALLOWED	MEYER
04/30/2010	203	LEAVE - FILE APPEARANCE	ALLOWED	MEYER
04/30/2010	203	STATUS - CHECK	CONTINUED - STATUS	MEYER
03/24/2010	201	MOTION	ALLOWED	MEYER

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2010MR000084****POPOVICH, JEFFREY VS  
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF  
HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY  
SERVICES, ET AL****TYPE MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY - JUDICIAL  
REVIEW-ADMIN. PROCEEDINGS****FILED 03/17/2010****STATUS CLOSED - 01/26/2011**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

Filed	Type	Description
01/26/2011	AGR	AGREEMENT
01/26/2011	ORD	ORDER
12/15/2010	ORD	ORDER
09/20/2010	NOTF	NOTICE - FILING
09/20/2010	RECBLM	RECEIVED-BRIEF/LEGAL MEMORANDA-LR1.19C
07/21/2010	ORD	ORDER
05/13/2010	ANS	ANSWER
05/13/2010	NOTF	NOTICE - FILING
04/30/2010	ORD	ORDER
03/24/2010	APE	APPEARANCE
03/24/2010	ORD	ORDER
03/17/2010	COA	COMPLAINT
03/17/2010	MOT	MOTION
03/17/2010	NOTM	NOTICE - MOTION
03/17/2010	SUMCM	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2010MR000084****POPOVICH, JEFFREY VS  
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF  
HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY  
SERVICES, ET AL****TYPE MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY - JUDICIAL  
REVIEW-ADMIN. PROCEEDINGS****FILED 03/17/2010****STATUS CLOSED - 01/26/2011**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

## Parties

Party Type	Name	Last	First
DEFENDANT	ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY SERVICES		
DEFENDANT	MARAM, BARRY S	MARAM	BARRY
DEFENDANT	WOODS, SHARON	WOODS	SHARON
DEFENDANT	CUNNINGHAM, KELLY	CUNNINGHAM	KELLY
DEFENDANT	WILLIAMS, COZETTA	WILLIAMS	COZETTA
DEFENDANT	QUALITY LIVING INC		
PLAINTIFF	POPOVICH, JEFFREY	POPOVICH	JEFFREY

## Officials

Official Type	Full / Business Name	Last	First
ATTORNEY FOR DEFENDANT	ILLINOIS ATTORNEY GENERAL		
ATTORNEY FOR PLAINTIFF	POPOVICH, THOMAS J, LAW OFFICES OF	POPOVICH	THOMAS
JUDGE ASSIGNED	MEYER, THOMAS A	MEYER	THOMAS

Katherine M. Keefe

Clerk of the Circuit Court • 22<sup>nd</sup> Judicial Circuit**Public Case Access**

## Case Information

**2010MR000084****POPOVICH, JEFFREY VS  
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF  
HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY  
SERVICES, ET AL****TYPE MISCELLANEOUS REMEDY - JUDICIAL  
REVIEW-ADMIN. PROCEEDINGS****FILED 03/17/2010****STATUS CLOSED - 01/26/2011**

Court Events

Documents

Parties

Charges / Sentences

Summons

Judgments

Financial Summary

Party	Party Type	Summons Type	Summons Date	Service
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTHCARE AND FAMILY SERVICES	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	CERT
MARAM, BARRY S	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	SERV
WOODS, SHARON	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	CERT
CUNNINGHAM, KELLY	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	CERT
WILLIAMS, COZETTA	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	CERT
QUALITY LIVING INC	DEFENDANT	SUMMONS - CERTIFIED MAIL	03/17/2010	CERT